
South Australian Canine Association Inc
trading as

Dogs SA
PO BOX 844, Prospect East 5082. ABN 49 367 987 699

Phone: 8349 4797 Email: info@dogssa.com.au

Renew your Membership for 2024
(Fees due 1st January each year)

SURNAME (Dr / Mr / Mrs / Ms / Miss) GIVEN NAMES

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
POST CODE

POSTAL ADDRESS (if different from above)
POST CODE

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER(S)

BREEDER'S PREFIX NAME(S)

Single or Kennel - 18 years and older
Single or Kennel - without printed Journal
Double or Kennel - 18 years and older
Double or Kennel - without printed Journal
Kennel Additional Persons
Pensioner Single
Pensioner Single - without printed Journal
Pensioner Joint
Pensioner Joint - without printed Journal
Junior - under 18 years

$113.00
$92.00
$177.00
$155.00
$89.00
$78.00
$57.00
$153.00
$132.00
$22.00

BREEDERS PREFIX MAINTENANCE
(per Prefix to be paid yearly) $45.00

SUBSCRIPTIONS

ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP (club committee use only)
Associate Single
Associate Joint

$35.00
$65.00

OVERSEAS RESIDENTS - above fees
apply plus additional for postage $73.00

TO PAY BY CREDIT CARD PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING
Mastercard: Visa:

Card Number:

Expiry Date:
**MUST SUPPLY EXPIRY DATE**

Amount: $

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED $

RENEW YOUR MEMBERSHIP ONLINE www.easydogs.com.au

As a Member of Dogs SA I/We agree to observe and in all respects conform to and be bound by the Constitution and
Rules of the Association, in particular, the Code of Ethics.

Signature/s:

/

DATE:       /        /

CVV:




