## **South Australian Canine Association Inc**

trading as



Signature/s: \_\_\_

**Dogs SA**PO BOX 844, Prospect East 5082. ABN 49 367 987 699 Phone: 8349 4797 Email: info@dogssa.com.au

## Renew your Membership for 2024

SURNAME (Dr / Mr / Mrs / Ms / Miss)		GIVEN NAMES	
RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS			POST CODE
POSTAL ADDRESS (if different from above)			POST CODE
PHONE NUMBER			
EMAIL			
MEMBERSHIP NUMBER(S)			
BREEDER'S PREFIX NAME(S)			
CRIPTIONS or Kennel - 18 years and older or Kennel - without printed Journal e or Kennel - 18 years and older e or Kennel - 18 years and older e or Kennel - without printed Journal I Additional Persons oner Single oner Single - without printed Journal oner Joint oner Joint - without printed Journal	\$113.00 \$92.00 \$177.00 \$155.00 \$89.00 \$78.00 \$57.00 \$153.00 \$132.00 \$22.00	BREEDERS PREFIX MAINTENANC (per Prefix to be paid yearly)  ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP (club Associate Single Associate Joint  OVERSEAS RESIDENTS - above for	\$45.00 <b>committee use on</b> \$35.00 \$65.00
		apply plus additional for postage	
- under 18 years	ΨΖΖ.00	TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED	\$
RENEW YOUR MEMBE	RSHIP	ONLINE www.easydog	gs.com.au
Mastercard:		LEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING	3 
Expiry Date: /	CVV:	Amount: \$	_

DATE: / /